Common Port Vacuum to 35psi • Inlet Ports
Vacuum to 20 psi • Higher pressures available
FEATURES
• Low Power Consumption
• Isolated Solenoid
• Continuous Duty
• High Cycle Life
• Minimal Dead Volume

PFA, Chemraz®, and EPDM are available as optional
diaphragm materials.
How to order
Step
1 Select Valve Size 080
2 Indicate No. of Inlets (All T2, T3, T4, T5, T6, T8
valves have 1 common port)1
3 Indicate Voltage 12vdc, 24vdc, 115vac, 220vac
5 Indicate Orifice Diameter .032”, .062” , .078” 2
6 Body Material 2 (TEFZEL®), 4 (PPS), 5 (PEEK)
(Teflon® Standard) 3
Example: P/N 080 T3 24   – 32   – 5
Valve Style Volts Orifice Body
Size Dia. Material
SERIES: 080T
BIO-CHEM
ALVE INC.™
1 Valves requiring Normally Open operators please consult factory.
2 Available only in 080T6 and 080T8 mixing valve.
3 Body Materials 2-5 are special orders.
Installation drawings on back
Common